SHERIFF'S DEED

Vol. 185 Page 16067

	가게 바다 그렇게 그는 얼마를 걸었다.	——————————————————————————————————————
THIS DEED n		
		, between TOM DURYEE, Sheriff of Klamath County,
national L	einafter called Grantor and	., between TOM DURYEE, Sheriff of Klamath County,  I FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A., a
hereinafe	anking association, FIRST N	ATIONAL BANK OF OREGON
n a suit i	i the Circuit Court of the	State of Oregon for Klamath County, Oregon in
学 学which FIRST	INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON.	State of Oregon for <u>Klamath</u> County, Oregon in N.A., a national banking association, FIRST
NATIONAL BA	NK OF OREGON,	marional banking association, FIRST
2 2		
and ROBERT	. HAMMER and PATRICIA .1 U	Was Plaintiff AMMER, husband and wife; RONALD R. WALKER and
LINDA M. WAL	KER, husband and wife.	AMMER, husband and wife; RONALD R. WALKER and
3 2	and wire; and	AMMER, husband and wife; RONALD R. WALKER and C.I.T. FINANCIAL SERVICES, Inc.
Defendant(s)	, a judgment was entered on	
after issued	a Writ of Process	January 3, 1984 , and the Court there-
of the intere	est of the D.S.	rsuant thereto on February 23, 1984 , all
subject to re	dempti-	the real property was sold at public auction,
to FIRST T	MILESCRIPT	ovided by law, for the sum of \$22,692.10
NATIONAL PANE	TERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.	A., a national banking association, FIRST
NATIONAL BANK	C UF OREGON	ussociation, FIRST
the Highest P	idder; and after receiving	from the purchaser the sum of money so bid,
dury executed	and delivered to the purch	aser a Certificate of Sale; and filed the
return of sale	e with the Court and an ord	er confirming the sale was entered on
<u>March 9, 1984</u>	and the time fo	er confirming the sale was entered on redeeming, as required by law, has expired,
the real prope	erty has not been redeemed	from the sale, and the Grantee herein is the
owner and hold	er of the Certificate of a	ale and has delivered the Certificate to Grantor,
NOW, THEREFORE	, in consideration of "	are and has delivered the Certificate to Grantor
hereby convey	to Grantee all AL.	sum paid for the real property Grantor does
described as f	ollows:	of the Defendant(s) in the real property
	See EXHIB	TT "A"
		- · · · /
IN WITNESS INTO		
THE WITHESS WHERE	OF, the Grantor has execut	ed this instrument on Sontonbay Of Torre
		ed this instrument on September 24, 1985
		TOM DUDUDE
		TOM DURYEE, Sheriff
		Klamath County, Oregon
		By 2 2 1
		& smill
		Deputy
SUBSCRIBED AND SW	ORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 24th	DAY OF Sontonkan
1 2 LUCAS.		DAY OF September , 1985
WI. ATABLES		11.1
は、多名のでは、		NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON
G. Alle 10/2		
Z ADL CO		My Commission expires 11-11-85

Beginning at the Southeast corner of Block 64, the same being also the Southeast corner of Lot 1, Block 64, NICHOLS ADDITION TO LINKVILLE (now City of Klamath Falls) Oregon; thence in a North-tance of 65 feet; thence at right angles in a Southwesterly direction the Southwesterly direction along the Westerly line of 55 feet more or less to parallel with Lincoln Street a distance of 65 feet more or less to Southwesterly line of said Lot 1; thence at right angles in a Southwesterly direction following the Southwesterly line of Lot 1 for Street; thence in a Northeasterly direction along the said Lincoln Street a distance of 65 feet to the Place of beginning, being the Southeasterly 65 feet square of said Lot 1 in said Block 64 of said Addition, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

Return: Mountain Fille Co. of Klamath County addn: Span

## EXHIBIT A

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.				
Filed for record	at request of	o'clock FM., and duly recorded in Vol M85 day		
FEE	\$9.00	on Page 16067  Evelyn Biehn County Clerk  By 1797 Angel		